506869577 09/14/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6916399

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN DONGJILIAN ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.	08/02/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN DONGJILIAN MEDICAL TECH CO., LTD.
Street Address:	B1/1-5F TONGLU INDUSTRIAL AREA, 70# TONGXIN ROAD, TONGXIN COMMUNITY, BAOLONG STREET, LONGGANG DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29633487
Application Number:	29633489
Application Number:	29633488
Application Number:	29633492
Application Number:	29633496
Application Number:	29745608
Application Number:	29745606
Application Number:	29759553

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9092841648

Email: pair@jumpy-ip.com,nancy-zheng@jumpy-ip.com

Correspondent Name: CHEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY)

Address Line 1: 28039 SCOTT RD Address Line 2: SUITE D-180

Address Line 4: MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW	
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond J. Chew/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/14/2021	

PATENT 506869577 REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0177

Total Attachments: 3

source=Notice-of-Change-Chinese-version#page1.tif source=Notice-of-Change-English-version-F#page1.tif source=Notice-of-Change-English-version-F#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0178

变更(备案)通知书

22106177673

深圳市东吉联医疗科技有限公司:

我局已于二〇二一年八月二日对你企业申请的(名称)变更予以核准, 对你企业的(章程修正案、章程)予以备案, 具体核准变更(备案)事项如下;

备案前章程修正案:

备案后章程修正案:

章程备案

变更前名称;

深圳市东吉联电子有限公司

变更后名称;

系列市东门联队广科技有限公司



PATENT REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0179

Certified Translation Statement

I, <u>Justin</u>, hereby certify that I translated the attached document from Chinese into English and that, to the best of my ability, it is a true and correct translation. I further certify that I am competent in both Chinese and English to render and certify such translation.

Name Just Date Sept. 9,22/

PATENT REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0180 Notification of change (Filing)

22106177673

Shenzhen Dongjilian Medical Tech Co., Ltd.:

Our bureau has approved the change of (Name) your company

applied for on August 2, 2021; filed your company's (amendments

to articles of association, articles of association), and the specific

approved changes (filing) are as follows:

Amendment to the articles of association before filing:

Amendment to the articles of association after filing:

Filing of articles of Association

Name before change: Shenzhen Dongjilian Electronics Co., Ltd.

Name after change: Shenzhen Dongjilian Medical Tech Co., Ltd.

Important reminder for tax authorities: If you use the anti-

counterfeit tax control system to issue value-added tax invoices at

the tax bureau, you need to go to the original tax bureau's

taxation service office in charge of tax authorities to change the

issuance of anti-counterfeit tax control equipment due to changes

in your name and address.

Shenzhen Municipal Market Supervision Administration

PATENT REEL: 057516 FRAME: 0181

RECORDED: 09/14/2021